
ESE laboratory managers’ contact list (30/03/2022) 
 

Laboratory 
Managers 

Contact Email 
Phone 

LG08 - Rock 
Preparation 

Pablo Brito p.brito-parada@imperial.ac.uk 
49980 

LG09 Dylan Rood d.rood@imperial.ac.uk 47461 
LG16 - Petrophysics Matt Jackson m.d.jackson@imperial.ac.uk 46538 

LG18 - Clean Room 
Katharina Kreissig 
Mark Rehkamper 

k.kreissig@imperial.ac.uk 
markrehk@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46517 
46391 

LG19 - General Lab 

Tina Van de Flierdt 
Katharina Kreissig 
Barry Coles 
 

tina.vandeflierdt@imperial.ac.uk 

k.kreissig@imperial.ac.uk 
b.coles@imperial.ac.uk 
 

41290 
46517 
46391 
 

LG19 A/B/C/D – 
Clean Lab 

Katharina Kreissig 
Mark Rehkamper 

k.kreissig@imperial.ac.uk 
markrehk@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46517 
46391 
 

LG20 Shared Lab Llius Gausch l.guasch08@imperial.ac.uk  
LG21 - Large Store TBC   
LG22 - 
Geomechanics 

Sevket Durucan s.durucan@imperial.ac.uk;  
47354  

LG23 - Fuel Cell Lab 
Nigel Brandon 
Lindy Murphy 

n.brandon@imperial.ac.uk 
l.murphy@imperial.ac.uk 

45704 
 

LG24 - Rio Tinto 
Project 

Pablo Brito 
p.brito-parada@imperial.ac.uk 
 

49980 

LG 25 - Mass 
Spectrometer 

Barry Coles 
Mark Rehkamper 

b.coles@imperial.ac.uk 
markrehk@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46391 
46391 

LG26 - Mass Spec 
Store 

Barry Coles 
Mark Rehkamper 

b.coles@imperial.ac.uk 
markrehk@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46391 
 

LG27 - Fuel Cell 
Fabrication 

Nigel Brandon 
Lindy Murphy 

n.brandon@imperial.ac.uk 
l.murphy@imperial.ac.uk 

45704 

LG28 - Microscope 
Lab 

Cedric John cedric.john@imperial.ac.uk 
46461 

LG45a - Rock prep Dylan Rood d.rood@imperial.ac.uk 47461 
LGM06 - 
Geochemistry 

Dominic Weiss d.weiss@imperial.ac.uk 
46383 

LGM08 – 
Geochemistry Store 

Tina van De Flierdt tina.vandeflierdt@imperial.ac.uk 
41290 

B109, etc. – 
Petrophysics & 
Organic 
Geochemistry 

Mark Sephton 
Jon Watson 

m.a.sephton@imperial.ac.uk 
jonathan.watson@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46542 
07979 69543 

B270 – Stable 
Isotope Lab 

Cedric John 
Simon Davis 

cedric.john@imperial.ac.uk 
simon.davis@imperial.ac.uk 
 

46461 
46544 

 
 
Emergency and out of hours contact: 
 
Simon Davis (07811 367751) 
 
Email list 
p.brito-parada@imperial.ac.uk; m.d.jackson@imperial.ac.uk; v.karantoni@imperial.ac.uk; 

k.kreissig@imperial.ac.uk; markrehk@imperial.ac.uk;jason.hoadley@imperial.ac.uk; 

s.durucan@imperial.ac.uk; g.nash@imperial.ac.uk; n.brandon@imperial.ac.uk; 

b.coles@imperial.ac.uk; cedric.john@imperial.ac.uk; m.a.sephton@imperial.ac.uk; 

jonathan.watson@imperial.ac.uk; d.weiss@imperial.ac.uk; p.boldrin@imperial.ac.uk 
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